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OEM Reference

FIAT

FIAT

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

Image not found or type unknown

55560082
55562217
024447794
055555653
055560082
055562217
055562218
055570289
055574864
0636929
24447794
55570290
5636130
5636131
5636451
5636469
5636486
5636725
636160
636929
55555653
55562217
55562218
55570289
55574864

OEM Cross Reference

AUTOKIT

IPD

BOSCH
BOSCH

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SWAG
Schaeffler INA
RUVILLE
AUTEX
TRISCAN
BREDA LORETT
FLENNOR
SNR
HUTCHINSON
RPK

Timing belt tensioner pulley

0380813
153232
1987949943
1987949943
27792
27792
40927792
531077910
55351
654237
864624115
CR3687
FS04159
GT35332
HTG351
RPK1679122
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SK

FAI AutoParts

GATES
CONTINENTAL CTAM
SKF

SK1668022
T1162
T43143
V55351
VKM15260
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